Oscar Best Picture Nominees

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Occupation

Adjective

Music Genre

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Part Of Body

City

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Plural Mode Of Transportation

Adjective

Adjective

Occupation

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Group Of People

Plural Abstract Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Abstract Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Animal

Number

Mode Of Transportation

Plural Unit Of Measurement

Location

Group Of People

Verb - Base Form

City

Verb - Past Tense

Ethnicity

Number

Plural Measurement Of Time

Noun - Plurd

Adjective

Adjective

Planet

Adjective

Plural Family Member

Adjective

Noun

Proper Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Part Of Body

Verb - Base Form




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Kind Of Business

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Us State

Abstract Noun

Event

Adjective

Verb - Base Form

Location

Proper Noun

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Ethnicity

Adjective

Abstract Noun

Abstract Noun

Abstract Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Adverb

Plural Abstract Noun

Adjective

Pronoun

Adjective

Adjective

Celebrity

Adjective

Ethnicity

Company Name

Plural Body Part

Adjective - Ends In Est

Occupation

Location

Adjective

Abstract Noun

Word Rhyming With Race

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Verb - Base Form

Adverb

Adjective

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Group Of People




99. Adjective - Ends In Est

100. Period Of Time

101. Noun

102. Event

103. Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

104. Ethnicity

105. Verb - Base Form

106. Noun

107. Occupation

108. Verb - Past Tense

109. Adjective

110. Noun - Plural

111. Noun

112. Adjective

113. Verb - Base Form

114. Proper Noun

115. Something In Nature Tree Mountain Lake Etc

116. Adjective

117. Adjective

118. Occupation

119. Adjective

120. Season

121. Verb - Present Ends In Ing

122. Location

123. Family Member




124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

Part Of Body

Adverb

Number

Type Of Person

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Adjective

City

Occupation

Occupation

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Family Member

Adjective

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Abstract Noun

Verb - Base Form




Oscar Best Picture Nominees

LA LA LAND-
The story of Mia, an aspiring , and Sebastian, a musician,
to make ends meet while pursuing their dreams in a city known for
hopes and breaking .Withmodernday __ ., asthebackdrop, this
musical about explores what is more  aonce-in-alifetime
or spotlight.
ARRIVAL-
When touch down across the globe, an team -
lead by Louise Banks - is brought together to .As
mankind teeters on the verge of war, Banks and the race against time for
- and to find them, she will take a chance that could her
, and quite possibly
year old Saroo getslost on a which takes him thousands of
across , away from home and . Saroo must

to survive aonein , before ultimately being by an




couple. later, armed with only a handful of ,

his determination, and a technology known as Google , he
sets out to find hislost and finally return to hisfirst home.
HELL OR WATER-
Two -- Toby, astraight-living, father trying to make a better
for his ; and Tanner, a ex-con with a

trigger -- come together to branch after branch of the

that is foreclosing on their family land. The hold-ups are part of a scheme to take
back a future that forces beyond their control have stolen from under their feet. Vengeance

seems to be theirs until they find themselves in the crosshairs of a ,

Ranger looking for one last on the eve of his . Asthe
plot a bank heist to their plan, a showdown
looms at the where the last honest |law man and a pair of brothers with nothing to live for
except
MOONLIGHT-
At once avital portrait of life and an intensely personal and
meditation on , family, , and ,

MOONLIGHT



isa piece of cinemathat reverberates with deep compassion and truths.
by performances from a ensemble cast, Barry

Jenkins's , singular vision is moving in its portrayal of the

, people, and forces that shape our lives and make who

are.
FIGURES-
The untold story of Katherine G. Johnson, and Mary Jackson -
women working at , who served as the
bodvoet behind one of the operationsin history: the launch of
John Glenn into ,a achievement that the nation's , turned
around the Race, and theworld. The trio
crossed al gender and race linesto generations to dream
HACKSAW RIDGE-
The true story of objector Desmond T. Doss who 75
in Okinawa, during the battle of , Without

firing asingle . Bélieving that the was just but was

soldier in WWII to

nevertheless wrong, he was the only

lines

on the front




without a

wounded near

on theline. He was the first

.Asanarmy

lines - braving enemy

MANCHESTER BY THE

Lee Chandlerisa

apartment block. One

objector to ever

Doss single-handedly

the

and putting his own

the Congressional Medal of

and he's been named guardian to his

and doubts about

the past re-opens an

, north of the city. His

loner who works as a for aBoston
day he getsacall him to
S has given out :
year old . Asif losing hisonly
a weren't enough, his return to

FENCES-

Fencesisthe story of Troy Maxson, a mid-century

that threatens to

career, but was too

who once dreamed of a

players. Hetriesto bea

husband and

dream of glory

when the major leagues began admitting

, but his

his family apart.

at him, and causes him to make a




©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

