Oscar Best Picture Nominees

1.	Occupation
2.	Adjective
3.	Music Genre
4.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
5.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
6.	Part Of Body
7.	City
8.	Adjective
9.	Noun
10.	Adjective
11.	Noun
12.	Adjective
13.	Plural Mode Of Transportation
14.	Adjective
15.	Adjective
16.	Occupation
17.	Verb - Base Form
18.	Adjective
19.	Group Of People
20.	Plural Abstract Noun
21.	Verb - Base Form
22.	Noun
23.	Abstract Noun

24.	Animal
25.	Number
26.	Mode Of Transportation
27.	Plural Unit Of Measurement
28.	Location
29.	Group Of People
30.	Verb - Base Form
31.	City
32.	Verb - Past Tense
33.	Ethnicity
34.	Number
35.	Plural Measurement Of Time
36.	Noun - Plural
37.	Adjective
38.	Adjective
39.	Planet
40.	Adjective
41.	Plural Family Member
42.	Adjective
43.	Noun
44.	Proper Noun
45.	Adjective
46.	Adjective
47.	Part Of Body
48.	Verb - Base Form

49.	Kind Of Business
50.	Adjective
51.	Adjective
52.	Adjective
53.	Adjective
54.	Us State
55.	Abstract Noun
56.	Event
57.	Adjective
58.	Verb - Base Form
59.	Location
60.	Proper Noun
61.	Verb - Base Form
62.	Adjective
63.	Ethnicity
64.	Adjective
65.	Abstract Noun
66.	Abstract Noun
67.	Abstract Noun
68.	Adjective
69.	Adjective
70.	Verb - Past Tense
71.	Adjective
72.	Adjective
73.	Adjective

74.	Adverb
75.	Plural Abstract Noun
76.	Adjective
77.	Pronoun
78.	Adjective
79.	Adjective
80.	Celebrity
81.	Adjective
82.	Ethnicity
83.	Company Name
84.	Plural Body Part
85.	Adjective - Ends In Est
86.	Occupation
87.	Location
88.	Adjective
89.	Abstract Noun
90.	Word Rhyming With Race
91.	Verb - Past Tense
92.	Adjective
93.	Verb - Base Form
94.	Adverb
95.	Adjective
96.	Adjective
97.	Verb - Past Tense
98.	Group Of People

99.	Adjective - Ends In Est
100.	Period Of Time
101.	Noun
102.	Event
103.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
104.	Ethnicity
105.	Verb - Base Form
106.	Noun
	Occupation
	Verb - Past Tense
109.	Adjective
110.	Noun - Plural
	Noun
112.	Adjective
113.	Verb - Base Form
114.	Proper Noun
	Something In Nature Tree Mountain Lake Etc
116.	Adjective
117.	Adjective
118.	Occupation
119.	Adjective
120.	Season
121.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
122.	Location
123.	Family Member

124.	Part Of Body	
125.	Adverb	
126.	Number	
127.	Type Of Person	
128.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing	
129.	Noun	
130.	Adjective	
131.	City	
132.	Occupation	
133.	Occupation	
	Adjective	
	Adjective	
136.	Adjective	
137.	Family Member	
138.	Adjective	
139.	Verb - Present Ends In S	
140.	Abstract Noun	
141.	Verb - Base Form	

Oscar Best Picture Nominees

LA LA LAND-

The story of Mia,	an aspiring	occupation	, and Sebasi	tian, a	Adjective	music genre	musician
Verb - Present ends	in ING to ma	ike ends meet	while pursu	ing their dre	eams in a city	y known for	Verb -
Present ends in ING	hopes and brea	king Part o	of Body .	With modern	n day	eity as the	backdrop, thi
musical about	Adjective	Noun	explores wh	nat is more _	Adjective	: a once-in	-a-lifetime
Noun Of	spotlight.						
ARRIVAL-							
WhenAdjective	e plural	mode of transportation	n toucl	ı down acros	ss the globe,	an Adjectiv	eteam -
lead byAdjecti	ive occi	pation Lou	uise Banks -	is brought t	ogether to _	Verb - Base Forn	<u>n</u> . As
mankind teeters or	n the verge of	Adjective	_ war, Ban	ks and the	group of peor	ole race ag	gainst time for
plural abstract noun	and to fi	nd them, she	will take a c	hance that co	ould <u>ve</u>	rb - Base Form	_ her
Noun, an	nd quite possibly	abstract nou	ın				
Animal							
Number y	ear old Saroo ge	ets lost on a	mode of tran	sportation	which takes	him thousands	s of
plural unit of measu	rement acros	S Location	, away	from home a	and grou	p of people . S	Saroo must
Verb - Base Form	to survive	alone in	city, be	fore ultimate	ely being	Verb - Past Tense	by an
ethnicity							

couple.	Number	plural mea	surement of time	later, a	rmed with	only a hand	ful of	Noun - Plural	,
his	Adjective	determination, a	nd a Adj	jective t	echnology	known as G	oogle	planet	_, he
sets out t	o find his los	Repeat Last group of p	people and	d finally re	turn to his	first home.			
HELL O	RAdjecti	we WATER	<u>.</u> -						
Two	plural family men	mber Toby	v, a straight-l	iving,	Adjective	father try	ing to mak	te a better	
Noun	for his	Proper Noun	; and Tai	nner, a	Adjective	ex-con w	rith a	Adjective	
trigger	Part of Body	come to	gether to	Verb - Base F	orm br	anch after b	ranch of th	ne kind	of
business	that is fore	eclosing on their	family land.	The hold-	ups are par	t of a	.djective	_scheme to	o take
back a fu	ture that	Adjective fo	orces beyond	their contr	ol have sto	len from und	ler their fe	et. Vengea	ınce
seems to	be theirs unt	il they find then	nselves in the	crosshairs	of a	Adjective ,	Adjec	tive	
US st	ate Rang	ger looking for o	one last	abstract noun	on the	eve of his _	Event	As the	Repeat
Last plural far	nily member	_ plot aAdi	ective bar	nk heist to .	Verb - Ba	ase Form	their plan,	a showdov	wn
looms at	the Loca	tion where t	he last hones	st law man	and a pair o	of brothers w	vith nothin	ng to live fo	or
except	Proper Noun	Verb - F	Base Form .						
MOONL	IGHT-								
At once a	a vital portra	it ofAdjective	e	thnicity	life and an	intensely p	ersonal an	d	
Adjec	ctive med	litation on	abstract noun	, family,	abstract i	noun, an	d abst	ract noun	_,

is a	Adjective	_ piece of cinem	a that reverbe	rates with	deep comp	assion and	Adjective	truth	S.
Ve	erb - Past Tense	byAdjectiv	perfor	mances fro	om a	Adjective	ensemble o	east, Barry	
Jenkins	'S Adjectiv	_e , singular	vision is	Adverb	_ moving i	n its portra	yal of the _	plural abstra	ıct
noun	_, people, and	d <u>Adjective</u>	forces that	t shape our	lives and r	nake	Pronoun	who Repeat L	ast
Pronoun	are.								
Ad	ljective FIO	GURES-							
The	Adjective	untold story of	f Katherine G	. Johnson,	celebrity	and	Mary Jacks	son -	
Ad	ljective	ethnicity W	omen workin	g at	ompany name	, who s	erved as the	plural	
body part	behind o	one of theA	djective - Ends in ES'	Tope	rations in h	nistory: the	launch of _	occupation	
John G	lenn into	Location, a	<u>Adjective</u>	achiev	ement that	the nation	'S abstra	ct noun,	turnec
around	theword:	rhyming with race	_Race, and	Verb - Pas	t Tense	the world.	TheA	ljective t	rio
crossed	all gender ar	nd race lines to _	Verb - Base Fo	orm ge	nerations to	o dream	Adverb	<u>_</u> .	
HACK	SAW RIDGE	<u>}</u> -							
The	Adjective	_ true story of _	Adjective	objector	Desmond	T. Doss w	hovert	- Past Tense	75
gro	oup of people	_ in Okinawa, du	uring the	Adjective - End	s in EST	battle of _	period of ti	me, wi	thout
firing a	single	Noun Believ	ing that the _	Event	was jus	t but	Verb - Present end	s in ING	was
neverth	eless wrong,	he was the only	ethnicity	soldier	in WWII t	toVerb	- Base Form	on the fr	ont
lines									

without a	Noun . As	an army	occupation	_ Doss sir	igle-handedl	Y Verb - Past '	Tense the
wounded near _	Adjective	lines - bra	nving enemy	Noun -	Plural an	nd putting his o	wn <u>Noun</u>
on the line. He	was the first _	Adjective	objector	to ever	Verb - Base Fo	the Co	ngressional Medal of
Proper Noun	·						
MANCHESTE	D RV THE			11			
MANCIESTE	KD1 IIIL	something in n	ature tree mountain	lake etc			
Lee Chandler is	S a Adjective	,	Adjective	loner who	works as a _	occupation	for a Boston
apartment block	k. One	jective	season	_ day he go	ets a call	Verb - Present ends	in ING him to
Location	, north of the	city. His	family member	s	Part of Body	has given	out Adverb
and he's been n	amed guardiar	to his	Number	year old	type of persor	. As if lo	sing his only Repeat
Last family member	and doubts	s about	Verb - Present ends	in ING	a Noun	weren't ei	nough, his return to
the past re-oper	ns anAdjec	etive trag	edy.				
FENCES-							
Fences is the st	ory of Troy M	axson, a mid	-century	city	occupatio	on who on	ce dreamed of a
occupation	career, but	was too	Adjective	_ when the	major leagu	ies began admi	tting
Adjective	players. He	tries to be a	Adjective	husb	and and	family member	_, but his
Adjective	dream of gl	ory <u>Verb</u>	- Present ends in S	at hi	m, and cause	es him to make	aabstract
noun that th	reatens to	Verb - Base Form	n his fa	mily apart			

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.